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F2A - SPEED

Place N° NAME Surname Nation Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 4 Result
(km/h) (km/h) (km/h) (km/h) (km/h)

1 A23 Luca GROSSI ITA 264,3 302,9 300,5 302,0 302,9
2 A21 Ferenc SZVACSEK HUN 291,2 299,5 290,6 300,0 300,0
3 A15 Paul EISNER GBR 296,8 295,3 296,5 299,4 299,4
4 A38 Andrey KALININ RUS 297,9 295,1 291,3 299,3 299,3
5 A16 Peter HALMAN GBR 297,0 296,0 0,0 298,3 298,3
6 A14 Anthony ROSTILAVOV FRA 297,3 292,6 290,3 0,0 297,3
7 A28 Rob METKEMEIJER NED 283,8 297,3 0,0 292,6 297,3
8 A19 Gyorgy CSOMA HUN 296,8 296,2 296,7 296,2 296,8
9 A20 Imre ELEKES HUN 267,8 0,0 292,5 296,1 296,1

10 A48 Alex VALISHEV USA 0,0 0,0 295,4 0,0 295,4
11 A39 Pavel REBROV RUS 0,0 294,4 295,1 287,9 295,1
12 A49 Bill HUGHES USA 286,6 293,4 294,3 294,8 294,8
13 A47 Ivan VALISHEV Jun USA 291,0 0,0 287,2 294,6 294,6
14 A25 Claudia SCARAMELLA ITA 294,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 294,2
15 A44 Per STJARNESUND SWE 291,4 294,0 288,3 288,3 294,0
16 A13 Jean-Marc AUBE FRA 288,8 0,0 289,5 293,1 293,1
17 A01 Murray WILSON AUS 292,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 292,7
18 A24 Sergio TOMELLERI ITA 292,6 290,9 287,7 0,0 292,6
19 A37 Aleksandr KLOCHKOV Jun RUS 290,5 281,5 0,0 292,6 292,6
20 A27 Han ESSELAAR NED 277,7 0,0 289,8 291,4 291,4
21 A40 Stanislav DUDAREV RUS 289,5 289,6 290,9 290,6 290,9
22 A02 Andrew HEATH AUS 289,6 0,0 290,8 288,7 290,8
23 A17 Ken MORRISSEY GBR 0,0 289,4 285,7 0,0 289,4
24 A04 Ivaylo POPOV AUT 257,4 262,2 0,0 289,1 289,1
25 A12 Matthieu PERRET FRA 285,7 288,7 286,1 283,3 288,7
26 A33 Artur MIS POL 271,5 287,4 0,0 287,3 287,4
27 A03 Ian THOMPSON AUS 279,3 0,0 274,7 287,1 287,1
28 A50 James VANSANT USA 286,5 283,6 0,0 0,0 286,5
29 A11 Francisco JIMENEZ GAMEZ ESP 286,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 286,4
30 A08 Niels LYHNE-HANSEN DEN 277,0 286,2 285,4 286,0 286,2
31 A35 Robert HOLECZEK POL 278,6 283,4 272,0 0,0 283,4
32 A30 Neil LICKFOLD NZL 282,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 282,5
33 A31 Carl LICKFOLD NZL 279,4 0,0 247,6 274,7 279,4
34 A32 Kacper WALANIA Jun POL 0,0 0,0 279,1 0,0 279,1
35 A34 Pawel PRAUS POL 236,9 277,5 263,6 0,0 277,5
36 A22 Amal FARASABIL Jun INA 277,2 256,7 0,0 254,9 277,2
37 A18 Norbert SCHMITZ GER 0,0 0,0 0,0 277,1 277,1
38 A05 Max. MARKSTEINER AUT 266,0 0,0 0,0 243,8 266,0
39 A46 Bengt-Olof SAMUELSSON SWE 0,0 266,0 243,4 0,0 266,0
40 A06 Franz MARKSTEINER AUT 0,0 251,2 247,5 265,0 265,0
41 A10 Jose SANCHEZ DURAN ESP 0,0 0,0 259,1 263,4 263,4
42 A36 Sebastian Radu ZAHARIA ROM 240,7 238,5 222,9 0,0 240,7
43 A42 Keith SOH KAI REN Jun SIN 0,0 214,4 0,0 0,0 214,4
44 A45 Jan GUSTAFSSON SWE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

A41 Javier KOH YE KANG Jun SIN 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
A43 Nanhdu S/O DINESH KUMAR Jun SIN 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
A09 Jens GESCHWENDTNER DEN 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
A26 Alexey OXENENKO KAZ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

   Overall individual classification



F2A - SPEED

Place N° NAME Surname Nation Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 4 Result
(km/h) (km/h) (km/h) (km/h) (km/h)

1 A47 Ivan VALISHEV USA 291,0 0,0 287,2 294,6 294,6
2 A37 Aleksandr KLOCHKOV RUS 290,5 281,5 0,0 292,6 292,6
3 A32 Kacper WALANIA POL 0,0 0,0 279,1 0,0 279,1
4 A22 Amal FARASABIL INA 277,2 256,7 0,0 254,9 277,2
5 A42 Keith SOH KAI REN SIN 0,0 214,4 0,0 0,0 214,4
6 A41 Javier KOH YE KANG SIN 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

A43 Nanhdu S/O DINESH KUMAR SIN 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

     Junior classification



F2A - SPEED    Team classification
²
Place Nation PILOT 1 PILOT 2 PILOT 3 JUNIOR Team Sum of Best

Speed Place Speed Place Speed Place Speed Place result places place
1 Hungary A19 296,8 8 A20 296,1 9 A21 300,0 2 892,9 km/h 19 2
2 Italy A23 302,9 1 A24 292,6 18 A25 294,2 14 889,7 km/h 33 1
3 United Kingdom A15 299,4 3 A16 298,3 5 A17 289,4 23 887,1 km/h 31 3
4 Russia A38 299,3 4 A39 295,1 11 A40 290,9 21 A37 292,6 19 887,0 km/h 34 4
5 United States of America A48 295,4 10 A49 294,8 49 A50 286,5 28 A47 294,6 13 884,8 km/h 51 10
6 France A12 288,7 25 A13 293,1 16 A14 297,3 6 879,1 km/h 47 6
7 Australia A01 297,7 17 A02 290,8 22 A03 287,1 27 875,6 km/h 66 17
8 Poland A33 287,4 33 A34 277,5 35 A35 283,4 31 A32 279,1 34 849,9 km/h 98 31
9 Austria A04 289,1 24 A05 266,0 38 A06 265,0 40 820,1 km/h 102 24
12 Netherlands A27 291,4 20 A28 297,3 7 588,7 km/h 27 7
13 New Zealand A30 282,5 32 A31 279,4 31 561,9 km/h 63 31
10 Sweden A44 294,0 15 A45 0,0 44 A46 266,0 39 560,0 km/h 98 15
14 Spain A10 263,4 41 A11 286,4 29 549,8 km/h 70 29
15 Denmark A08 286,2 30 A09 0,0 44 286,2 km/h 74 30
16 Indonesia A22 277,2 36 277,2 km/h 36 36
17 Germany A18 277,1 37 277,1 km/h 37 37
18 Romania A36 240,7 42 240,7 km/h 42 42
11 Singapore A41 0,0 44 A42 214,4 43 A43 0,0 44 214,4 km/h 131 43
19 Kazakhstan A26 0,0 44 0,0 km/h 44 44



F2B - AEROBATICS

Flight 1 Flight 3 Flight 2 Flight 4
1 B39 Marco VALLIERA ITA 1091,00 1062,07 1015,43 1005,03 2106,43
2 B70 Igor BURGER SVK 1066,67 1054,73 1032,43 1026,43 2099,10
3 B14 Liu YANG CHN 1042,70 1076,00 1022,03 1010,03 2098,03
4 B81 Orestes HERNANDEZ WCh USA 1045,80 1052,90 988,97 1042,10 2095,00
5 B15 Jun YANG CHN 1040,60 1053,60 1038,37 1008,23 2091,97
6 B13 Shujun GUO CHN 1063,13 1068,70 1009,97 978,63 2078,67
7 B83 Chris RUD USA 1022,30 1044,20 1032,67 976,43 2076,87
8 B78 Sergii SOLOMIANIKOV UKR 1052,27 1052,70 1013,37 949,67 2066,07
9 B26 Alexandre GAUTHIER FRA 1055,87 1054,87 1008,27 940,10 2064,13

10 B42 Masaru HIKI JPN 993,83 1044,83 1002,40 998,57 2047,23
11 B54 Krystian BORZECKI POL 1000,67 1025,77 1007,73 950,13 2033,50
12 B41 Shoichiro NOGOME JPN 1018,63 1033,83 997,77 987,20 2031,60
13 B12 Letong XU Jun CHN 1016,43 0,00 985,03 1011,57 2028,00
14 B71 Alexander SCHREK SVK 1020,40 966,33 951,77 1005,20 2025,60
15 B43 Masahiro MURAMATSU JPN 987,10 1008,70 1010,97 982,27 2019,67
16 B02 Joe PARISI AUS 1006,13 1038,40 959,83 937,17 1998,23
17 B01 Murray HOWELL AUS 1034,73 1023,80 954,80 903,50 1989,53
18 B27 Nicolas CHAPOULAUD FRA 1036,10 1025,97 950,77 948,23 1986,87
19 B67 Lauri MALILA SUI 1013,30 999,10 972,40 958,20 1985,70
20 B63 Evgeny YAKOVLEV RUS 985,83 996,13 985,10 969,57 1981,23
21 B64 Albert GARFUTDINOV RUS 983,77 962,80 939,40 995,17 1978,93
22 B28 Philippe GAUTHIER FRA 1028,93 401,87 900,73 944,00 1972,93
23 B20 Zbynek KRAVCIK CZE 941,87 975,67 995,87 973,57 1971,53
24 B19 Jiri VEJMOLA CZE 983,03 991,30 974,30 963,10 1965,60
25 B84 Richard OLIVER USA 958,60 1004,40 947,77 919,10 1952,17
26 B34 Christoph HOLTERMANN GER 1005,93 963,77 945,63 944,00 1951,57
27 B04 David LIBER BEL 989,37 1015,03 935,80 874,17 1950,83
28 B09 Konstantin BAJAIKINE CAN 1008,40 978,93 928,00 939,77 1948,17
29 B37 Alberto MAGGI ITA 983,90 978,90 924,77 963,13 1947,03
30 B05 Benedito RODRIGUES FILHO BRA 982,37 1012,33 922,13 900,03 1934,47
31 B55 Sylwester KUBIK POL 924,77 971,97 930,80 958,93 1930,90
32 B23 Carlos MAS VINOLA ESP 989,40 1001,73 922,27 923,87 1925,60
33 B48 Kevin BARNES NZL 929,43 980,30 908,83 941,27 1921,57
34 B40 Hiroki YOKOYAMA Jun JPN 941,23 970,47 922,67 945,03 1915,50
35 B21 Roman RADOS CZE 905,00 946,27 967,50 965,73 1913,77
36 B80 Ruslan KURENKOV UKR 914,93 993,50 908,97 913,13 1906,63
37 B85 Joe GILBERT USA 922,17 910,90 984,27 972,77 1906,43
38 B77 Mykola KUCHER Jun UKR 282,67 970,70 931,10 921,60 1901,80
39 B31 Mark WILLIAMS GBR 922,40 977,17 916,30 887,63 1893,47
40 B62 Iaroslav FOKIN Jun RUS 888,03 955,83 925,27 936,13 1891,97
41 B79 Andrii SOPELNIAK UKR 967,37 970,57 855,27 919,10 1889,67
42 B69 Patrik DOLOBAC Jun SVK 925,27 972,63 838,30 912,70 1885,33
43 B32 Franck WADLE GER 930,03 951,00 927,20 921,43 1878,20
44 B74 Staffan EKSTROM SWE 905,03 960,03 904,20 884,57 1864,23
45 B38 Giacomo FELICI ITA 926,43 955,20 903,63 905,90 1861,10
46 B56 Jaroslaw MIESIAK POL 924,63 893,77 931,33 933,97 1858,60
47 B07 Fernando STAHL MONTEIRO BRA 899,07 943,27 900,20 853,27 1843,47
48 B25 Alberto SOLERA RICO ESP 891,87 906,10 875,23 935,63 1841,73
49 B08 Nikol PAVLOVA Jun BUL 905,00 964,27 875,93 837,73 1840,20
50 B24 Rafael ESCRIBANO SALMORAL ESP 884,87 938,17 901,90 871,47 1840,07
51 B72 Jan SKRABALEK SVK 918,90 925,47 888,17 908,40 1833,87
52 B66 Peter GERMANN SUI 887,43 946,47 800,57 884,57 1831,03
53 B65 Pavel BUSHNEV RUS 912,10 921,03 900,40 894,40 1821,43
54 B33 Jan VOCHEZER GER 877,40 909,77 889,27 902,70 1812,47
55 B75 Anders HELLSEN SWE 893,97 936,80 861,57 872,27 1809,07
56 B30 Barry ROBINSON GBR 868,30 892,93 896,37 911,23 1804,17
57 B06 Roberto MACHADO SILVA BRA 925,33 902,47 850,83 876,47 1801,80
58 B29 Glen ALISON GBR 883,30 931,87 862,03 835,50 1793,90
59 B18 Pavel HRSTKA Jun CZE 874,70 943,10 845,00 849,83 1792,93
60 B61 Evert SCHOLTZ RSA 886,60 838,43 877,93 889,20 1775,80
61 B60 Keith RENECLE RSA 906,73 924,33 837,50 847,17 1771,50
62 B49 Daniel MUNRO NZL 883,40 839,77 828,47 880,53 1763,93
63 B82 Samantha HINES Jun USA 836,80 870,87 0,00 890,43 1761,30
64 B46 Clamer MELTZER NOR 891,97 897,67 849,63 860,03 1757,70
65 B53 Marek RAKOWASKI Jun POL 848,33 862,53 717,13 891,83 1754,37
66 B68 Daniel BAUMANN SUI 843,37 845,37 643,20 860,67 1706,03
67 B11 Patrick MACKENZIE CAN 855,77 876,27 750,63 829,23 1705,50
68 B45 Bram ANKER NED 851,27 886,43 793,70 814,33 1700,77
69 B22 Dan HUNE DEN 836,63 845,60 811,90 849,93 1695,53
70 B03 Frank BATTAM AUS 885,07 902,10 737,90 779,70 1681,80
71 B57 Amilcar CONTENTE POR 853,07 847,00 822,53 763,10 1675,60
72 B17 Octavio RODRIGUEZ CUB 746,53 835,13 803,77 825,17 1660,30
73 B16 Francisco MORENO CORDERO CUB 792,97 844,87 800,77 808,33 1653,20
74 B50 Reynold BARADAS Jun PHI 552,50 823,87 764,27 821,43 1645,30
75 B76 Michael PALM SWE 829,53 785,10 806,63 809,67 1639,20
76 B58 José FILIPE POR 815,90 815,37 778,50 28,67 1594,40
77 B10 Larry MALTMAN CAN 742,50 680,47 693,03 814,93 1557,43
78 B59 José ALMEIDA POR 594,27 750,33 761,63 804,80 1555,13
79 B35 Istvan TRAVNIK HUN 751,67 731,73 752,90 797,53 1549,20
80 B51 John Lester BARADAS Jun PHI 0,00 746,17 789,63 768,20 1535,80
81 B47 Per VASSBOTN NOR 737,07 418,47 742,30 788,07 1525,13
82 B36 Sina GOUDARZI IRI 713,63 682,90 680,00 735,13 1448,77
83 B73 Emil PALM Jun SWE 618,10 732,53 662,00 690,13 1422,67
84 B52 Ernie ABION PHI 713,77 694,47 632,87 574,70 1346,63
85 B44 Igor MILYUK KAZ 0,00 124,13 0,00 279,77 403,90

Result

Elimination rounds results

Place N° NAME Surname Nation
Circle A Circle B



F2B - AEROBATICS

Place N° NAME Surname Nation Fly-off 1 Fly-off 2 Fly-off 3 Result
1 B14 Liu YANG CHN 1067,57 1077,63 1 073,73 1075,68
2 B39 Marco VALLIERA ITA 1056,85 1070,58 1 075,17 1072,87
3 B70 Igor BURGER SVK 1060,98 1072,10 1 067,62 1069,86
4 B41 Shoichiro NOGOME JPN 1046,63 1068,33 1 068,20 1068,26
5 B81 Orestes HERNANDEZ WCh USA 1050,80 1059,02 1 074,17 1066,59
6 B42 Masaru HIKI JPN 1035,27 1059,60 1 049,92 1054,76
7 B83 Chris RUD USA 1043,85 1045,47 1 061,02 1053,24
8 B26 Alexandre GAUTHIER FRA 1042,37 1041,30 1 063,07 1052,71
9 B43 Masahiro MURAMATSU JPN 1052,73 1038,28 1 050,12 1051,42

10 B78 Sergii SOLOMIANIKOV UKR 1040,23 1047,83 1 052,92 1050,37
11 B54 Krystian BORZECKI POL 1014,53 1053,93 1 045,22 1049,57
12 B15 Jun YANG CHN 1043,80 1037,80 1 052,68 1048,24
13 B71 Alexander SCHREK SVK 1045,33 1029,65 1 049,22 1047,27
14 B13 Shujun GUO CHN 1036,47 1048,38 1 042,35 1045,36
15 B12 Letong XU Jun CHN 1019,47 1015,50 1 046,97 1033,21

Fly-off rounds results



F2B - AEROBATICS

Flight 1 Flight 3 Flight 2 Flight 4
l B14 Liu YANG CHN 1042,70 1076,00 1022,03 1010,03 1067,57 1077,63 1 073,73 2098,03
2 B39 Marco VALLIERA ITA 1091,00 1062,07 1015,43 1005,03 1056,85 1070,58 1 075,17 1072,87
3 B70 Igor BURGER SVK 1066,67 1054,73 1032,43 1026,43 1060,98 1072,10 1 067,62 1069,86
4 B41 Shoichiro NOGOME JPN 1018,63 1033,83 997,77 987,20 1046,63 1068,33 1 068,20 1068,26
5 B81 Orestes HERNANDEZ WCh USA 1045,80 1052,90 988,97 1042,10 1050,80 1059,02 1 074,17 1066,59
6 B42 Masaru HIKI JPN 993,83 1044,83 1002,40 998,57 1035,27 1059,60 1 049,92 1054,76
7 B83 Chris RUD USA 1022,30 1044,20 1032,67 976,43 1043,85 1045,47 1 061,02 1053,24
8 B26 Alexandre GAUTHIER FRA 1055,87 1054,87 1008,27 940,10 1042,37 1041,30 1 063,07 1052,71
9 B43 Masahiro MURAMATSU JPN 987,10 1008,70 1010,97 982,27 1052,73 1038,28 1 050,12 1051,42

10 B78 Sergii SOLOMIANIKOV UKR 1052,27 1052,70 1013,37 949,67 1040,23 1047,83 1 052,92 1050,37
11 B54 Krystian BORZECKI POL 1000,67 1025,77 1007,73 950,13 1014,53 1053,93 1 045,22 1049,57
12 B15 Jun YANG CHN 1040,60 1053,60 1038,37 1008,23 1043,80 1037,80 1 052,68 1048,24
13 B71 Alexander SCHREK SVK 1020,40 966,33 951,77 1005,20 1045,33 1029,65 1 049,22 1047,27
14 B13 Shujun GUO CHN 1063,13 1068,70 1009,97 978,63 1036,47 1048,38 1 042,35 1045,36
15 B12 Letong XU Jun CHN 1016,43 0,00 985,03 1011,57 1019,47 1015,50 1 046,97 1033,21
16 B02 Joe PARISI AUS 1006,13 1038,40 959,83 937,17 1998,23
17 B01 Murray HOWELL AUS 1034,73 1023,80 954,80 903,50 1989,53
18 B27 Nicolas CHAPOULAUD FRA 1036,10 1025,97 950,77 948,23 1986,87
19 B67 Lauri MALILA SUI 1013,30 999,10 972,40 958,20 1985,70
20 B63 Evgeny YAKOVLEV RUS 985,83 996,13 985,10 969,57 1981,23
21 B64 Albert GARFUTDINOV RUS 983,77 962,80 939,40 995,17 1978,93
22 B28 Philippe GAUTHIER FRA 1028,93 401,87 900,73 944,00 1972,93
23 B20 Zbynek KRAVCIK CZE 941,87 975,67 995,87 973,57 1971,53
24 B19 Jiri VEJMOLA CZE 983,03 991,30 974,30 963,10 1965,60
25 B84 Richard OLIVER USA 958,60 1004,40 947,77 919,10 1952,17
26 B34 Christoph HOLTERMANN GER 1005,93 963,77 945,63 944,00 1951,57
27 B04 David LIBER BEL 989,37 1015,03 935,80 874,17 1950,83
28 B09 Konstantin BAJAIKINE CAN 1008,40 978,93 928,00 939,77 1948,17
29 B37 Alberto MAGGI ITA 983,90 978,90 924,77 963,13 1947,03
30 B05 Benedito RODRIGUES FILHO BRA 982,37 1012,33 922,13 900,03 1934,47
31 B55 Sylwester KUBIK POL 924,77 971,97 930,80 958,93 1930,90
32 B23 Carlos MAS VINOLA ESP 989,40 1001,73 922,27 923,87 1925,60
33 B48 Kevin BARNES NZL 929,43 980,30 908,83 941,27 1921,57
34 B40 Hiroki YOKOYAMA Jun JPN 941,23 970,47 922,67 945,03 1915,50
35 B21 Roman RADOS CZE 905,00 946,27 967,50 965,73 1913,77
36 B80 Ruslan KURENKOV UKR 914,93 993,50 908,97 913,13 1906,63
37 B85 Joe GILBERT USA 922,17 910,90 984,27 972,77 1906,43
38 B77 Mykola KUCHER Jun UKR 282,67 970,70 931,10 921,60 1901,80
39 B31 Mark WILLIAMS GBR 922,40 977,17 916,30 887,63 1893,47
40 B62 Iaroslav FOKIN Jun RUS 888,03 955,83 925,27 936,13 1891,97
41 B79 Andrii SOPELNIAK UKR 967,37 970,57 855,27 919,10 1889,67
42 B69 Patrik DOLOBAC Jun SVK 925,27 972,63 838,30 912,70 1885,33
43 B32 Franck WADLE GER 930,03 951,00 927,20 921,43 1878,20
44 B74 Staffan EKSTROM SWE 905,03 960,03 904,20 884,57 1864,23
45 B38 Giacomo FELICI ITA 926,43 955,20 903,63 905,90 1861,10
46 B56 Jaroslaw MIESIAK POL 924,63 893,77 931,33 933,97 1858,60
47 B07 Fernando STAHL MONTEIRO BRA 899,07 943,27 900,20 853,27 1843,47
48 B25 Alberto SOLERA RICO ESP 891,87 906,10 875,23 935,63 1841,73
49 B08 Nikol PAVLOVA Jun BUL 905,00 964,27 875,93 837,73 1840,20
50 B24 Rafael ESCRIBANO SALMORAL ESP 884,87 938,17 901,90 871,47 1840,07
51 B72 Jan SKRABALEK SVK 918,90 925,47 888,17 908,40 1833,87
52 B66 Peter GERMANN SUI 887,43 946,47 800,57 884,57 1831,03
53 B65 Pavel BUSHNEV RUS 912,10 921,03 900,40 894,40 1821,43
54 B33 Jan VOCHEZER GER 877,40 909,77 889,27 902,70 1812,47
55 B75 Anders HELLSEN SWE 893,97 936,80 861,57 872,27 1809,07
56 B30 Barry ROBINSON GBR 868,30 892,93 896,37 911,23 1804,17
57 B06 Roberto MACHADO SILVA BRA 925,33 902,47 850,83 876,47 1801,80
58 B29 Glen ALISON GBR 883,30 931,87 862,03 835,50 1793,90
59 B18 Pavel HRSTKA Jun CZE 874,70 943,10 845,00 849,83 1792,93
60 B61 Evert SCHOLTZ RSA 886,60 838,43 877,93 889,20 1775,80
61 B60 Keith RENECLE RSA 906,73 924,33 837,50 847,17 1771,50
62 B49 Daniel MUNRO NZL 883,40 839,77 828,47 880,53 1763,93
63 B82 Samantha HINES Jun USA 836,80 870,87 0,00 890,43 1761,30
64 B46 Clamer MELTZER NOR 891,97 897,67 849,63 860,03 1757,70
65 B53 Marek RAKOWASKI Jun POL 848,33 862,53 717,13 891,83 1754,37
66 B68 Daniel BAUMANN SUI 843,37 845,37 643,20 860,67 1706,03
67 B11 Patrick MACKENZIE CAN 855,77 876,27 750,63 829,23 1705,50
68 B45 Bram ANKER NED 851,27 886,43 793,70 814,33 1700,77
69 B22 Dan HUNE DEN 836,63 845,60 811,90 849,93 1695,53
70 B03 Frank BATTAM AUS 885,07 902,10 737,90 779,70 1681,80
71 B57 Amilcar CONTENTE POR 853,07 847,00 822,53 763,10 1675,60
72 B17 Octavio RODRIGUEZ CUB 746,53 835,13 803,77 825,17 1660,30
73 B16 Francisco MORENO CORDERO CUB 792,97 844,87 800,77 808,33 1653,20
74 B50 Reynold BARADAS Jun PHI 552,50 823,87 764,27 821,43 1645,30
75 B76 Michael PALM SWE 829,53 785,10 806,63 809,67 1639,20
76 B58 José FILIPE POR 815,90 815,37 778,50 28,67 1594,40
77 B10 Larry MALTMAN CAN 742,50 680,47 693,03 814,93 1557,43
78 B59 José ALMEIDA POR 594,27 750,33 761,63 804,80 1555,13
79 B35 Istvan TRAVNIK HUN 751,67 731,73 752,90 797,53 1549,20
80 B51 John Lester BARADAS Jun PHI 0,00 746,17 789,63 768,20 1535,80
81 B47 Per VASSBOTN NOR 737,07 418,47 742,30 788,07 1525,13
82 B36 Sina GOUDARZI IRI 713,63 682,90 680,00 735,13 1448,77
83 B73 Emil PALM Jun SWE 618,10 732,53 662,00 690,13 1422,67
84 B52 Ernie ABION PHI 713,77 694,47 632,87 574,70 1346,63
85 B44 Igor MILYUK KAZ 0,00 124,13 0,00 279,77 403,90

Place N° NAME Surname Nation
Circle A Circle B Fly-off 1 Fly-off 2 Fly-off 3 Result

   Overall individual classification



F2B - AEROBATICS

Flight 1 Flight 3 Flight 2 Flight 4 Result

1 B12 Letong XU Jun CHN 1016,43 0,00 985,03 1011,57 1019,47 1015,50 1 046,97 1033,21
2 B40 Hiroki YOKOYAMA Jun JPN 941,23 970,47 922,67 945,03 1006,07 1011,13 1 031,33 1021,23
3 B77 Mykola KUCHER Jun UKR 282,67 970,70 931,10 921,60 1002,83 1003,00 1 035,95 1019,47
4 B62 Iaroslav FOKIN Jun RUS 888,03 955,83 925,27 936,13 1891,97
5 B69 Patrik DOLOBAC Jun SVK 925,27 972,63 838,30 912,70 1885,33
6 B08 Nikol PAVLOVA Jun BUL 905,00 964,27 875,93 837,73 1840,20
7 B18 Pavel HRSTKA Jun CZE 874,70 943,10 845,00 849,83 1792,93
8 B82 Samantha HINES Jun USA 836,80 870,87 0,00 890,43 1761,30
9 B53 Marek RAKOWASKI Jun POL 848,33 862,53 717,13 891,83 1754,37

10 B50 Reynold BARADAS Jun PHI 552,50 823,87 764,27 821,43 1645,30
11 B51 John Lester BARADAS Jun PHI 0,00 746,17 789,63 768,20 1535,80
12 B73 Emil PALM Jun SWE 618,10 732,53 662,00 690,13 1422,67

Circle B Fly-off 1 Fly-off 2 Fly-off 3

Junior classification

Place N° NAME Surname Nation
Circle A



F2B - AEROBATICS

Place Nation PILOT 1 PILOT 2 PILOT 3 JUNIOR Team Best
Place Place Place Place result place

1 Japan B41 4 B42 6 B43 9 B40 34 19 4
2 People's Republic of China B13 14 B14 1 B15 12 B12 15 27 1
3 France B26 8 B27 18 B28 22 48 8
4 Slovakia B70 3 B71 13 B72 51 B69 42 58 3
5 USA B83 7 B84 25 B85 37 B82 63 69 7
6 Italy B37 29 B38 45 B39 2 76 2
7 Russia B63 20 B64 21 B65 53 B62 40 81 20
8 Czech Republic B19 24 B20 23 B21 35 B18 59 82 23
9 Ukraine B78 10 B79 41 B80 36 B77 38 84 10

10 Poland B54 11 B55 31 B56 46 B53 65 88 11
11 Australia B01 17 B02 16 B03 70 103 16
12 Germany B32 43 B33 54 B34 26 123 26
13 Spain B23 32 B24 50 B25 48 130 32
14 Brazil B05 30 B06 57 B07 47 134 30
15 Switzerland B66 52 B67 19 B68 66 137 19
16 United Kingdom B29 58 B30 56 B31 39 153 39
17 Canada B09 28 B10 77 B11 67 172 28
18 Sweden B74 44 B75 55 B76 75 B73 83 174 44
19 Portugal B57 71 B58 76 B59 78 225 71
20 Philippines B50 74 B52 84 B51 80 238 74
21 New Zealand B48 33 B49 62 95 33
22 South Africa B60 61 B61 60 121 60
23 Norway B46 64 B47 81 145 64
24 Cuba B16 73 B17 72 145 72
25 Belgium B04 27 27 27
26 Bulgaria B08 49 49 49
27 Netherlands B45 68 68 68
28 Denmark B22 69 69 69
29 Hungary B35 79 79 79
30 Iran B36 82 82 82
31 Kazakhstan B44 85 85 85

Team classification



F2C - TEAM RACING

Place N° NAME Surname Nation Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Result
1 C37 Sergei DOZHIDAEV / Vyatcheslav DUKOV RUS 3 : 13,3 3 : 05,1 3 : 11,1 3 : 05,1
2 C10 Pascal SURUGUE / Georges SURUGUE FRA 3 : 08,3 3 : 12,0 3 : 11,3 3 : 08,3
3 C38 Denis GOROKHOV / Pavel GOROKHOV RUS DISQ 3 : 08,9 3 : 15,9 3 : 08,9
4 C09 Thierry OUGEN / Roland SURUGUE FRA 3 : 10,5 3 : 10,5
5 C46 Igor SAVCHENKO / Maksym LOBZIN UKR 3 : 10,8 3 : 17,6 3 : 13,8 3 : 10,8
6 C33 Mariusz BROZEK / Piotr ZYLKA POL 3 : 19,9 3 : 12,6 3 : 12,6
7 C15 Luca GROSSI / Roberto LOSI ITA 3 : 21,3 49 laps 3 : 12,8 3 : 12,8
8 C36 Sergei ANDREEV / Oleg VOROBIEV RUS 3 : 12,9 DISQ 32 laps 3 : 12,9
9 C31 Waclaw GOLISZ / Wojciech LESIUK POL 3 : 19,0 3 : 13,2 3 : 35,9 3 : 13,2

10 C34 Antonio CARDOSO / José GOULAO POR DISQ 3 : 13,2 3 : 22,6 3 : 13,2
11 C01 Richard JUSTIC / Ron LACEY AUS 3 : 14,7 3 : 13,9 3 : 29,5 3 : 13,9
12 C23 Viktor AVERIN / Algis GRYGARTAS LTU DISQ 3 : 13,9 32 laps 3 : 13,9
13 C41 Luzian ARNO GEHLAAR / Richard ONG HOCK LENG SIN 73 laps 3 : 14,4 3 : 25,1 3 : 14,4
14 C40 Kevin SU WEI KEE / Wee KIM SUN SIN 3 : 17,6 DISQ 3 : 14,9 3 : 14,9
15 C29 Glen LEWIS / Robert BOLTON NZL 3 : 15,9 3 : 24,4 3 : 15,2 3 : 15,2
16 C42 Gina SACCAVINO / Cesare SACCAVINO SUI 3 : 17,1 3 : 40,9 3 : 17,1
17 C22 Grigorijus ORLOVAS / Zilvinas CIBULSKAS LTU 3 : 27,8 3 : 17,4 3 : 18,7 3 : 17,4
18 C50 Alex TOPUNOV / Piotr SOBALA USA 3 : 40,5 DISQ 3 : 18,1 3 : 18,1
19 C49 Dave FISCHER / Steve WILK USA 3 : 18,3 3 : 21,5 3 : 18,8 3 : 18,3
20 C32 Krzysztof PIOTROWSKI / Michal DZIKOWSKI POL DISQ 3 : 20,3 3 : 18,3 3 : 18,3
21 C24 Ferenc ORVOS / Rob METKEMEIJER NED 56 laps 3 : 18,4 3 : 18,7 3 : 18,4
22 C07 Antonio BARRAGAN / Juan BARRAGAN ESP 3 : 25,4 3 : 19,2 3 : 34,7 3 : 19,2
23 C47 Illia RODIN / Ihor OSADCHYI UKR 3 : 22,3 DISQ 3 : 19,7 3 : 19,7
24 C03 Shane LEKNYS / Colin LEKNYS AUS 3 : 29,3 DISQ 3 : 19,7 3 : 19,7
25 C44 Per STJARNESUND / Jan GUSTAFSSON SWE 3 : 24,9 3 : 20,4 34 laps 3 : 20,4
26 C13 Michael FITZGERALD / Mark GREENWOOD GBR 3 : 20,9 3 : 52,5 3 : 37,5 3 : 20,9
27 C27 Graeme CHRISTIE / Rod BROWN NZL 3 : 20,9 DISQ 3 : 38,8 3 : 20,9
28 C12 Christopher BARKER / Neil TRICKER GBR 3 : 30,9 3 : 24,3 3 : 21,9 3 : 21,9
29 C02 Ryan LEKNYS / Julian REICHART AUS 72 laps DISQ 3 : 21,9 3 : 21,9
30 C21 Nerijus ZUKAUSKAS / Gintaras SABLINSKAS LTU 3 : 22,0 3 : 22,3 3 : 23,1 3 : 22,0
31 C16 Roberto MARASINI / Gianfranco COCCHI ITA 3 : 22,9 3 : 22,1 28 laps 3 : 22,1
32 C08 Jose SANCHEZ / Pedro CRESPI ESP DISQ 22 laps 3 : 22,1 3 : 22,1
33 C48 Tom FLUKER / Richard LAMBERT USA 3 : 23,6 3 : 26,7 60 laps 3 : 23,6
34 C35 Dmitry DINKILAKER / Igor ANDREEV Jun RUS 3 : 35,2 3 : 29,9 3 : 24,7 3 : 24,7
35 C14 John JAMES / Mark THOMASON GBR 3 : 33,5 3 : 25,8 3 : 26,7 3 : 25,8
36 C17 Marcello MAGLI / Elvis PIRAZZINI ITA 3 : 25,8 3 : 37,2 7 laps 3 : 25,8
37 C28 Andrew ROBINSON / Brendan ROBINSON NZL 3 : 29,3 3 : 31,9 48 laps 3 : 29,3
38 C11 Dimitri JANSSENS / Thomas HANRIOT FRA 3 : 35,6 3 : 29,3 3 : 41,1 3 : 29,3
39 C43 Bengt-Olof SAMUELSSON / Kjell AXTILIUS SWE 40 laps 3 : 42,6 3 : 30,4 3 : 30,4
40 C05 Hugh SIMONS / Jens GESCHWENDTNER DEN DISQ 37 laps 3 : 34,0 3 : 34,0
41 C25 Bram ANKER / Rob OLIJVE NED 3 : 34,3 3 : 49,3 3 : 58,4 3 : 34,3
42 C04 Nikolay PALEZHEV / Nikol PAVLOVA Jun BUL 3 : 46,3 3 : 35,2 3 : 39,9 3 : 35,2
43 C30 Dominik SIUDA / Jakub MUCHA Jun POL 31 laps DISQ 3 : 45,1 3 : 45,1
44 C45 Andrey MYROVITSHYI / Volodymyr HERYSH Jun UKR 3 : 46,7 37 laps 99 laps 3 : 46,7
45 C39 Oh ZI XIANG / Justin Chue JUN MIN Jun SIN 4 : 06,1 29 laps 70 laps 4 : 06,1
46 C26 Robert JAN VAN POPPELEN / Dick DINGLER NED 4 : 28,0 67 laps 4 : 30,8 4 : 28,0
47 C06 Henrik WEJLGAARD NIELSEN / Niels LYNE-HANSEN DEN 45 laps 27 laps 31 laps 45 laps
48 C19 Nikolay MOLCHANENKO / Yuriy CHEKMAREV KAZ DISQ DISQ
49 C18 Vladimir BUTSKIY / Vladimir PEREVOZOV KAZ

C20 Ericks KOCUNCS / Imants KLIMASONOKS LAT

Qualifying rounds results



F2C - TEAM RACING

Place N° NAME Surname Nation Semi 1 Semi 2
1 C36 Sergei ANDREEV / Oleg VOROBIEV  RUS 3 : 09,9 3 : 07,4
2 C38 Denis GOROKHOV / Pavel GOROKHOV  RUS 3 : 09,1 13 laps
3 C37 Sergei DOZHIDAEV / Vyatcheslav DUKOV  RUS 3 : 09,2 3 : 11,3
4 C09 Thierry OUGEN / Roland SURUGUE  FRA 3 : 19,0 3 : 09,6
5 C46 Igor SAVCHENKO / Maksym LOBZIN  UKR 3 : 12,9 3 : 11,1
6 C01 Richard JUSTIC / Ron LACEY  AUS 3 : 12,4 3 : 11,7
7 C34 Antonio CARDOSO / José GOULAO  POR 69 laps 3 : 12,8
8 C23 Viktor AVERIN / Algis GRYGARTAS  LTU 3 : 15,4 98 laps
9 C33 Mariusz BROZEK / Piotr ZYLKA  POL 67 laps 3 : 16,2

10 C15 Luca GROSSI / Roberto LOSI  ITA 3 : 20,0 35 laps
11 C10 Pascal SURUGUE / Georges SURUGUE  FRA 3 : 28,0 3 : 25,0
12 C31 Waclaw GOLISZ / Wojciech LESIUK  POL DISQ 3 : 42,9

Semi-final rounds results



F2C - TEAM RACING

Place N° NAME Surname Nation Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Semi 1 Semi 2 Final
1 C36 Sergei ANDREEV / Oleg VOROBIEV RUS 3 : 12,9 DISQ 32 laps 3 : 09,9 3 : 07,4 6 : 21,2
2 C37 Sergei DOZHIDAEV / Vyatcheslav DUKOV RUS 3 : 13,3 3 : 05,1 3 : 11,1 3 : 09,2 3 : 11,3 6 : 52,4
3 C38 Denis GOROKHOV / Pavel GOROKHOV RUS 3 : 08,9 3 : 15,9 3 : 09,1 13 laps 7 : 19,2
4 C09 Thierry OUGEN / Roland SURUGUE FRA 3 : 10,5 3 : 19,0 3 : 09,6
5 C46 Igor SAVCHENKO / Maksym LOBZIN UKR 3 : 10,8 3 : 17,6 3 : 13,8 3 : 12,9 3 : 11,1
6 C01 Richard JUSTIC / Ron LACEY AUS 3 : 14,7 3 : 13,9 3 : 29,5 3 : 12,4 3 : 11,7
7 C34 Antonio CARDOSO / José GOULAO POR DISQ 3 : 13,2 3 : 22,6 69 laps 3 : 12,8
8 C23 Viktor AVERIN / Algis GRYGARTAS LTU DISQ 3 : 13,9 32 laps 3 : 15,4 98 laps
9 C33 Mariusz BROZEK / Piotr ZYLKA POL 3 : 19,9 3 : 12,6 67 laps 3 : 16,2

10 C15 Luca GROSSI / Roberto LOSI ITA 3 : 49 laps 3 : 12,8 3 : 20,0 35 laps
11 C10 Pascal SURUGUE / Georges SURUGUE FRA 3 : 08,3 3 : 12,0 3 : 11,3 3 : 28,0 3 : 25,0
12 C31 Waclaw GOLISZ / Wojciech LESIUK POL 3 : 19,0 3 : 13,2 3 : 35,9 DISQ 3 : 42,9
13 C41 Luzian ARNO GEHLAAR / Richard ONG HOCK LENG SIN 73 laps 3 : 14,4 3 : 25,1
14 C40 Kevin SU WEI KEE / Wee KIM SUN SIN 3 : 17,6 DISQ 3 : 14,9
15 C29 Glen LEWIS / Robert BOLTON NZL 3 : 15,9 3 : 24,4 3 : 15,2
16 C42 Gina SACCAVINO / Cesare SACCAVINO SUI 3 : 17,1 3 : 40,9
17 C22 Grigorijus ORLOVAS / Zilvinas CIBULSKAS LTU 3 : 27,8 3 : 17,4 3 : 18,7
18 C50 Alex TOPUNOV / Piotr SOBALA USA 3 : 40,5 DISQ 3 : 18,1
19 C49 Dave FISCHER / Steve WILK USA 3 : 18,3 3 : 21,5 3 : 18,8
20 C32 Krzysztof PIOTROWSKI / Michal DZIKOWSKI POL DISQ 3 : 20,3 3 : 18,3
21 C24 Ferenc ORVOS / Rob METKEMEIJER NED 56 laps 3 : 18,4 3 : 18,7
22 C07 Antonio BARRAGAN / Juan BARRAGAN ESP 3 : 25,4 3 : 19,2 3 : 34,7
23 C47 Illia RODIN / Ihor OSADCHYI UKR 3 : 22,3 DISQ 3 : 19,7
24 C03 Shane LEKNYS / Colin LEKNYS AUS 3 : 29,3 DISQ 3 : 19,7
25 C44 Per STJARNESUND / Jan GUSTAFSSON SWE 3 : 24,9 3 : 20,4 34 laps
26 C13 Michael FITZGERALD / Mark GREENWOOD GBR 3 : 20,9 3 : 52,5 3 : 37,5
27 C27 Graeme CHRISTIE / Rod BROWN NZL 3 : 20,9 DISQ 3 : 38,8
28 C12 Christopher BARKER / Neil TRICKER GBR 3 : 30,9 3 : 24,3 3 : 21,9
29 C02 Ryan LEKNYS / Julian REICHART AUS 72 laps DISQ 3 : 21,9
30 C21 Nerijus ZUKAUSKAS / Gintaras SABLINSKAS LTU 3 : 22,0 3 : 22,3 3 : 23,1
31 C16 Roberto MARASINI / Gianfranco COCCHI ITA 3 : 22,9 3 : 22,1 28 laps
32 C08 Jose SANCHEZ / Pedro CRESPI ESP DISQ 22 laps 3 : 22,1
33 C48 Tom FLUKER / Richard LAMBERT USA 3 : 23,6 3 : 26,7 60 laps
34 C35 Dmitry DINKILAKER / Igor ANDREEV Jun RUS 3 : 35,2 3 : 29,9 3 : 24,7
35 C14 John JAMES / Mark THOMASON GBR 3 : 33,5 3 : 25,8 3 : 26,7
36 C17 Marcello MAGLI / Elvis PIRAZZINI ITA 3 : 25,8 3 : 37,2 7 laps
37 C28 Andrew ROBINSON / Brendan ROBINSON NZL 3 : 29,3 3 : 31,9 48 laps
38 C11 Dimitri JANSSENS / Thomas HANRIOT FRA 3 : 35,6 3 : 29,3 3 : 41,1
39 C43 Bengt-Olof SAMUELSSON / Kjell AXTILIUS SWE 40 laps 3 : 42,6 3 : 30,4
40 C05 Hugh SIMONS / Jens GESCHWENDTNER DEN DISQ 37 laps 3 : 34,0
41 C25 Bram ANKER / Rob OLIJVE NED 3 : 34,3 3 : 49,3 3 : 58,4
42 C04 Nikolay PALEZHEV / Nikol PAVLOVA Jun BUL 3 : 46,3 3 : 35,2 3 : 39,9
43 C30 Dominik SIUDA / Jakub MUCHA Jun POL 31 laps DISQ 3 : 45,1
44 C45 Andrey MYROVITSHYI / Volodymyr HERYSH Jun UKR 3 : 46,7 37 laps 99 laps
45 C39 Oh ZI XIANG / Justin Chue JUN MIN Jun SIN 4 : 06,1 29 laps 70 laps
46 C26 Robert JAN VAN POPPELEN / Dick DINGLER NED 4 : 28,0 67 laps 4 : 30,8
47 C06 Henrik WEJLGAARD NIELSEN / Niels LYNE-HANSEN DEN 45 laps 27 laps 31 laps
48 C19 Nikolay MOLCHANENKO / Yuriy CHEKMAREV KAZ DISQ
49 C18 Vladimir BUTSKIY / Vladimir PEREVOZOV KAZ

C20 Ericks KOCUNCS / Imants KLIMASONOKS LAT

Overall individual classification



F2C - TEAM RACING
²
Place N° NAME Surname Nation Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Best Final

1 C35 Dmitry DINKILAKER / Igor ANDREEV RUS 3 : 35,2 3 : 29,9 3 : 24,7 3 : 24,7 7 : 22,3
1 C30 Dominik SIUDA / Jakub MUCHA POL 31 laps DISQ 3 : 45,1 3 : 45,1 7 : 22,3
3 C04 Nikolay PALEZHEV / Nikol PAVLOVA BUL 3 : 46,3 3 : 35,2 3 : 39,9 3 : 35,2 31 laps
4 C45 Andrey MYROVITSHYI / Volodymyr HERYSH UKR 3 : 46,7 37 laps 99 laps 3 : 46,7
5 C39 Oh ZI XIANG / Justin Chue JUN MIN SIN 4 : 06,1 29 laps 70 laps 4 : 06,1

Junior classification



²
Place Nation TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 Team Best

Place Place Place Place result place
1 Russia C36 1 C37 2 C38 3 C35 34 6 1
2 Poland C31 12 C32 20 C33 9 C30 43 41 9
3 France C09 4 C10 11 C11 38 53 4
4 Lithuania C21 30 C22 17 C23 8 55 8
5 Australia C01 6 C02 29 C03 24 59 6
6 United States of America C48 33 C49 19 C50 18 70 18
7 Ukraine C46 5 C47 23 C45 44 72 5
8 Singapore C40 14 C41 13 C39 45 72 13
9 Italy C15 10 C16 31 C17 36 77 10

10 New Zealand C27 27 C28 37 C29 15 79 15
11 United Kingdom C12 28 C13 26 C14 35 89 26
12 Netherlands C24 21 C25 41 C26 46 108 21
13 Kazakhstan C18 N.P. C19 48 48 48
14 Spain C07 22 C08 32 54 22
15 Sweden C43 39 C44 25 64 25
16 Denmark C05 40 C06 47 87 40
17 Portugal C34 7 7 7
18 Latvia C20 10 10 10
19 Switzerland C42 16 16 16
20 Bulgaria C04 42 42 42

F2C - TEAM RACING Team classification

JUNIOR TEAM



F2D - COMBAT

Result                                                                                                             Round
Place N° NAME Surname Nation (wins) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 D51 RASTENIS Audrius LTU 10 W W W W W W W W W W
2 D22 FORSS Timo FIN 7 W W L W W W W W L
3 D15 BERTELSEN Andre DEN 7 W W W W W L W W L W
4 D23 FORSS Jussi FIN 7 W W W W W W W L L L
5 D54 DEMENTIEV Igor MDA 6 W W L W W W W L

D29 HORST Andre GER 6 W W W W W W L L
7 D16 BJERAGER Ole DEN 5 W W W L W W L

D66 PALMER Doug NZL 5 W W W W W L L
D78 REDIUK Illia UKR 5 L W W W W W L

10 D04 KÖNIGSHOFER Rudolf AUT 4 W L W W W L
D50 MIKHALKOV Yury LAT 4 W W L W W L
D48 PROKOFIEV Alexander LAT 4 W L W W W L
D81 RITCH Ryland Jun USA 4 W W W W L L
D82 RUDNER Mark USA 4 W W W W L L
D84 WILLCOX Mike USA 4 W L W W W L

16 D71 BELYAEV Andrey RUS 3 W W L W L
D77 CHORNYY Ivan Jun UKR 3 W W W L L
D56 CULACICHIN Stanislav MDA 3 L W W W L
D55 DEMENTIEV Sergiu MDA 3 L W W W L
D06 DEMENTIEVA Natalia BEL 3 L W W W L
D70 GAREEV Ramil Jun RUS 3 W W W L L
D75 LARSSON Johan SWE 3 W W W L L
D34 MADI Richard HUN 3 W W L W L
D53 RIMSA Vytautas LTU 3 W W W L L
D64 SPAIN Jon NZL 3 L W W W L
D24 VALKONEN Kimmo FIN 3 W L W W L

27 D18 ANTUNEZ Nicolas Jun ESP 2 L W W L
D79 CHORNYY Stanislav UKR 2 W L W L
D46 DRUZHININ Valeriy KAZ 2 L W W L
D72 EREKLINTSEV Pavel RUS 2 W L W L
D74 KARLSSON Jonatan Jun SWE 2 W W L L
D47 KOCUNCS Eriks Jun LAT 2 L W W L
D19 LOPEZ Jose ESP 2 W W L L
D80 LUTSYK Andrii UKR 2 W L W L
D44 LYU Yevgeniy KAZ 2 W L W L
D21 MATEO-SALA Raul ESP 2 L W W L
D57 MEARS Andrew James MEX 2 W L W L
D63 MEIJER Fred NED 2 W W L L
D39 MINOR Andy ISR 2 W W L L
D43 MOTTA Guiseppe ITA 2 W L W L
D58 SILVA Leonardo MEX 2 W W L L

42 D41 ANASTASI Maurizio ITA 1 L W L
D01 BELLIS Bruce AUS 1 L W L
D62 DE RIDDER Jacco NED 1 L W L
D08 DE VINCENZI Leonardo BRA 1 W L L
D33 FILEP Krisztina HUN 1 L W L
D42 GIANDRINI Antonio ITA 1 L W L
D60 GILSBERTSEN Bart Jun NED 1 W L L
D83 HAURY Lester USA 1 W L L
D49 KOCHUNTS Vitaly LAT 1 W L L
D37 LIMANHADI Benny INA 1 L W L
D36 LIMANHADI Erick INA 1 W L L
D20 MATEO Manuel ESP 1 L W L
D59 MEARS Bobby Dale MEX 1 L W L
D76 NORD Lennart SWE 1 W L L
D65 PALMER James NZL 1 L W L
D25 RIERA Xavier FRA 1 W L L
D09 SERAFIM Mauricio BRA 1 W L L
D73 SHALAEV Aleksandr RUS 1 W L L
D69 SOUZA Rafael POR 1 W L L
D07 USALA Antonio BEL 1 L W L
D28 WHILLANCE Michael GBR 1 L W L

63 D03 COMISKEY Michael AUS 0 L L
D52 CYZAS VAclavas LTU 0 L L
D67 FOMIN Serghei POR 0 L L
D17 FRIIS NIELSEN Morten DEN 0 L L
D35 FULOP  Sandor HUN 0 L L
D32 FULOP Mark Jun HUN 0 L L
D26 IVES Graham GBR 0 L L
D11 MACKENZIE Patrick CAN 0 L L
D13 MELNIKOV Yaroslav CAN 0 L L
D05 MICHIELS Jo BEL 0 L L
D38 MINOR Austin Jun ISR 0 L L
D40 MINOR Carey D. ISR 0 L L
D68 MORTINHO Antonio POR 0 L L
D27 PRICE Gordon GBR 0 L L
D30 SCHWARZ Johann GER 0 L L
D14 SEGUI FIGUEREDO Yuraldi CUB 0 L L
D12 SVETLAKOV Maksim CAN 0 L L
D31 UNRUH Rafael GER 0 L L
D10 VALISEV Mihael Jun BUL 0 L L
D61 VAN DER VLIST Karlo NED 0 L L
D45 VOLGIN Yeugeniy KAZ 0 L L
D02 WILSON Murray AUS 0 L L

Fly-off

   Overall individual classification



F2D - COMBAT

Result
Place N° NAME Surname Nation (wins) 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 D81 RITCH Ryland USA 4 W W W W L L
2 D70 GAREEV Ramil RUS 3 W W W L L W
3 D77 CHORNYY Ivan UKR 3 W W W L L L
4 D18 ANTUNEZ Nicolas ESP 2 L W W L

D74 KARLSSON Jonatan SWE 2 W W L L
D47 KOCUNCS Eriks LAT 2 L W W L

7 D60 GILSBERTSEN Bart NED 1 W L L
10 D32 FULOP Mark HUN 0 L L

D38 MINOR Austin ISR 0 L L
D10 VALISEV Mihael BUL 0 L L

Round Fly-off

Junior classification



F2D - COMBAT
²

Place Nation PILOT 1 PILOT 2 PILOT 3 JUNIOR Team Sum of Best
Result Place Result Place Result Place Result Place result places place

1 Finland D22 7 2 D23 7 4 D24 3 16 17 22 2
2 Lithuania D51 10 1 D52 0 63 D53 3 16 13 80 1
3 United States of America D82 4 10 D83 1 42 D84 4 10 D81 4 10 12 30 10
4 Republic of Moldova D54 6 5 D55 3 16 D56 3 16 12 37 5
5 Denmark D15 7 3 D16 5 7 D17 0 63 12 73 3
6 Latvia D48 4 10 D49 1 42 D50 4 10 D47 2 27 10 47 10
7 Ukraine D78 5 7 D79 2 27 D80 2 27 D77 3 16 10 50 7
8 New Zealand D64 3 16 D65 1 42 D66 5 7 9 65 7
9 Russia D71 3 16 D72 2 27 D73 1 42 D70 3 16 8 59 16
10 Spain D19 2 27 D20 1 42 D21 2 27 D18 2 27 6 81 27
11 Sweden D75 3 16 D76 1 42 D74 2 27 6 85 16
12 Germany D29 6 5 D30 0 63 D31 0 63 6 131 5
13 Mexico D57 2 27 D58 2 27 D59 1 42 5 96 27
14 Italy D41 1 42 D42 1 42 D43 2 27 4 111 27

Netherlands D61 0 63 D62 1 42 D63 2 27 D60 1 42 4 111 27
16 Kazakhstan D44 2 27 D45 0 63 D46 2 27 4 117 27
17 Belgium  D05 0 63 D06 3 16 D07 1 42 4 121 16

Hungary D33 1 42 D34 3 16 D35 0 63 D32 0 63 4 121 16
19 Israel D39 2 27 D40 0 63 D38 0 63 2 153 27
20 Australia D01 1 42 D02 0 63 D03 0 63 1 168 42

United Kingdom D26 0 63 D27 0 63 D28 1 42 1 168 42
Portugal D67 0 63 D68 0 63 D69 1 42 1 168 42

23 Canada D11 0 63 D12 0 63 D13 0 63 0 189 63
24 Brazil D08 1 42 D09 1 42 2 84 42

Indonesia D36 1 42 D37 1 42 2 84 42
26 Austria D04 4 10 4 10 10
27 France D25 1 42 1 42 42
28 Bulgaria D10 0 63 0 63 63

Cuba D14 0 63 0 63 63

Team classification
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